
Drinks Menu

smoothies - please ask for flavours
Milkshakes - please ask for flavours
soft drinks
bottled water still / sparkling
Fruit shoot






Flat white  
Americano 
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha 
Hot chocolate
regular coffee / tea
Herbal tea
milk alternatives available (soya, oat, coconut, almond)

cold drinks 

hot drinks
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.40
£3.00
£3.00
£1.80
£1.80

£3.60
£4.20
£1.95

85p
£1.00



Breakfast Menu Available all day

breakfast roll or bagel with 1 filling

Breakfast roll or bagel with 2 fillings                    

large fry                                                        
choose any 8 items from the list below

small fry                                                       
choose any 5 items from the list below

   Bacon, link sausage, square sausage, vegetarian sausage, fried egg,   

   black pudding, haggis, Veggie Haggis, tattie scone, beans, tomatoes,

   fried mushrooms, toast 

american pancakes                                          
With BAcon, Egg and maple syrup

french toast                                                   




£1.95

£2.75

£5.50




£3.40










£3.60



£2.40



special hot sandwich please ask forour

bReakfast special
PLease ask for today's special



lunch Menu
soup of the day  
with hot fresh roll

Main meal of the day                                        

baked potato                                                 
Baked beans, cheese, tuna mayo, coronation chicken, coleslaw

kids lunch box                                                

Selection of cold baguettes, wraps and bagels     

Selection of hot sourdough toasties,            

 panini/ciabatta, bagels and wraps 
served with salad 

Soup and Toastie

Scone and cakes
   

£3.00




£6.00



£4.50





£4.00



£4.00



£5.00







£6.50



£2.50


