# DRINKS MENU

HOT	DRI	NKS

FLAT WHITE	£3.00
AMERICANO	£3.00
LATTE	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
ESPRESSO	£2.40
MOCHA	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
REGULAR COFFEE / TEA	£1.80
HERBAL TEA	£1.80
MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE (SOYA, OAT, COCONUT, ALMOND)	

### COLD DRINKS

SMOOTHIES - PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS	£3.60
MILKSHAKES - PLEASE ASK FOR FLAVOURS	£4.20
SOFT DRINKS	£1.95
BOTTLED WATER STILL / SPARKLING	85P
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.00



## BREAKFAST MENU

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

BRFAKFAST ROLL	OR BAGEL WITH 1 FILLING	£1.95
DINEMINITION INVES	OIL DUIDLE MULLI T LIFFILL	

BREAKFAST ROLL OR BAGEL WITH 2 FILLINGS £2.75

LARGE FRY

CHOOSE ANY 8 ITEMS FROM THE LIST BELOW

SMALL FRY £3.40

CHOOSE ANY 5 ITEMS FROM THE LIST BELOW

BACON, LINK SAUSAGE, SQUARE SAUSAGE, VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, FRIED EGG, BLACK PUDDING, HAGGIS, VEGGIE HAGGIS, TATTIE SCONE, BEANS, TOMATOES, FRIED MUSHROOMS, TOAST

£3.60

#### AMERICAN PANCAKES

WITH BACON, EGG AND MAPLE SYRUP

FRENCH TOAST

£2.40

#### BREAKFAST SPECIAL

PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S SPECIAL



## LUNCH MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH HOT FRESH ROLL	£3.00
MAIN MEAL OF THE DAY	£6.00
BAKED POTATO BAKED BEANS, CHEESE, TUNA MAYO, CORONATION CHICKEN, COLESLAW	£4.50
KIDS LUNCH BOX	£4.00
SELECTION OF COLD BAGUETTES, WRAPS AND BAGELS	£4.00
SELECTION OF HOT SOURDOUGH TOASTIES, PANINI/CIABATTA, BAGELS AND WRAPS SERVED WITH SALAD	£5.00
SOUP AND TOASTIE	£6.50
SCONE AND CAKES	£2.50

